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Name

LOSS Geoffrey
VORONOV Kostiantyn
BAZADZE Sandro
DANILENKO Dmitriy
TRUSHAKOV Alexander
SYDORENKO Roman
STATSENKO Oleksiy
HARIMA Ryuta

RYJIK Alexander
IBRAGIMOV Kamil
AKSENOV Andrey
ZAPOROIJCENCO Nicolai
DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile
STREETS Kaito
SHAINBERG Jonah
OKUNEV Artur
RASKOSOV Dmytro
PETROV Artem

NIKITIN Iurii
PISETSKIY Alexey
AKULA Mikhail
KARABINSKI Artsiom
KRASILNIKOV Rostislav
NOVIKAU Artsiom
IANCU George

PAK Peter
SZCZEPANIAK Hubert
FURUKAWA Nobukiyo
TANDAI Sho
DERSHWITZ Eli
NAKASHIMA Tetsuo
TALIA Sergei
MACKIEWICZ Andrew
MARDALEISHVILI Mikheil
NICA Andrei

PLATONOV Bogdan
SHYMKO Oleksiy
BITUCA Cristian
KUDATSKIY Ivan
CHARNIAKOU Uladzislau
BARANOVSKIY Alexander
SIRBU Dragos
ANDREEV Iliy

List of results
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Place Date

Kiev 04.11.2012 Junior

Nationality
USA
UKR
GEO
RUS
RUS
UKR
UKR
JPN
USA
RUS
RUS
MDA
BEL
USA
USA
RUS
UKR
RUS
UKR
RUS
BLR
BLR
RUS
BLR
ROU
USA
POL
JPN
JPN
USA
JPN
RUS
USA
GEO
ROU
UKR
UKR
ROU
UKR
BLR
RUS
ROU
RUS

Sabre

Birth

26.01.94
17.09.96
29.07.93
29.05.95
24.05.94
07.09.93
17.03.94
09.03.93
21.08.93
13.08.93
14.12.94
13.10.94
13.07.95
06.06.94
31.01.96
19.05.93
21.07.93
01.11.94
25.09.96
27.10.93
18.02.93
27.08.93
27.03.95
02.05.96
28.06.93
06.07.95
11.09.94
18.07.93
11.03.93
23.09.95
15.01.93
02.01.94
12.12.95
07.06.94
09.04.94
12.10.96
22.12.93
16.12.94
08.02.94
04.03.95
27.08.94
10.12.93
13.02.95

M

Category Weapon Gender Event

Individual

Licence

26011994004
17091996001
29071993002
29051995002
24051994002
07091993003
17031994002
09031993001
21081993000
13081993001
14121994002
13101994000
13071995001
06061994003
31011996001
19051993005
21071993001
01111994003
25091996001
27101993006
18021993001
27081993003
27031995002
02051996001
28061993003
06071995001
11091994002
18071993000
11031993002
23091995000
15011993007
02011994005
12121995001
07061994000
09041994000
12101996000
22121993003
16121994002
08021994002
04031995001
27081994002
10121993000
13021995001

Type
A
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Name

TEODOSIU Iulian
JOSEPHS Michael
PUKAL Bartosz
ISKANDAROV Vyacheslav
CIORNILA Sergiu
YILDIRIM Enver
VANDER EECKEN Nicolas
KAPUSTYAN Yevgeniy
UKLEBA David
LYSENKO Bogdan
KARAKAI Oleksandr
MORI Shoichi

KURT Kemal Arda
JONSSON Hilmar Orn
KISEL Siarhei

CRUTU Mihai
HALLSTEN John
DAVYDZENKA Anton
ANDO Kohei

PLAZIY Vadym
BOTNARI Igori
NAGATA Ryo

WAGNER Felix

DE VOS Pieter
HERBST Fabian

GOTO Fumiya
SEPULVEDA ROMERO Daniel
MATEISIN Piotr
BUCUR Madalin

CALL Florian

COKAL Emre
GRZEGOREK Mikolaj
ABE Ryo

NIKOLAIEV Nikita
ALACA Rasid
SULAMANIDZE Saba
BAIDACHENKO Vadym
NOVITSKYI Ruslan
TARYKIN Viktor
KOZYARCHUK Sergiy
DENTANT Ian
LISOVYY Nazariy
JACQUES Philippe
NAKAJIMA Koya
DORNJANDAENG Nitikorn
CONNOLLY David
KOTANI Taiyo
POLEVYI Vasyl
SWENNEN Frans
MUKAI Tatsuya

TITIZ Murat Mert
QUIGLEY Barry
BRINGSTRUP Sebastian Toft

http://www fie.ch/Competitions/ResultsList.aspx?Key=B76...

Nationality
ROU
USA
USA
RUS
ROU
TUR
BEL
UKR
GEO
UKR
UKR
JPN
TUR
ISL
BLR
ROU
USA
BLR
JPN
UKR
MDA
JPN
GER
BEL
AUT
JPN
COL
MDA
ROU
AUT
TUR
POL
JPN
UKR
TUR
GEO
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
BEL
UKR
BEL
JPN
USA
IRL
JPN
UKR
BEL
JPN
TUR
IRL
DEN

Birth

30.09.94
02.04.93
15.09.95
31.07.93
01.05.95
18.10.95
26.08.94
05.12.95
05.07.94
12.05.95
07.11.96
05.04.94
16.05.94
06.12.94
09.03.95
08.05.93
08.05.94
23.10.95
08.03.94
07.02.94
14.02.93
05.10.93
04.07.93
29.07.95
13.11.95
11.12.93
28.07.95
17.04.94
15.06.94
11.09.95
01.08.94
22.07.94
22.03.94
26.06.95
14.05.95
02.02.96
14.08.94
07.09.93
10.09.96
31.05.96
04.12.96
24.11.96
19.01.95
20.12.93
08.04.95
14.02.93
05.01.93
25.03.93
12.06.97
10.02.93
29.11.95
11.01.94
28.06.94

Licence

30091994001
02041993000
15091995000
31071993003
01051995001
18101995001
26081994000
05121995001
05071994002
12051995002
07111996001
05041994000
16051994005
06121994000
09031995002
08051993004
08051994000
23101995000
08031994004
07021994000
14021993000
05101993003
04071993001
29071995002
13111995000
11121993002
28071995001
17041994002
15061994002
11091995003
01081994000
22071994001
22031994002
26061995001
14051995003
02021996001
14081994002
07091993006
10091996002
31051996003
04121996000
24111996001
19011995001
20121993004
08041995002
14021993001
05011993003
25031993003
12061997000
10021993005
29111995001
11111994000
28061994000
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"., - Competition
EAZ1 E The Golden Gate Cup

Tableau of 64

Place

Kiev

Date Category
04.11.2012 Junior

Gender Event Type

M Individual A

VORONOV Kostiantyn

15/9

TRUSHAKOV Alexander

15/7

DANILENKO Dmitriy

15/13

HARIMA Ryuta

15/13

SYDORENKO Roman

15/10

BAZADZE Sandro

15/9

STATSENKO Oleksiy

15/9

LOSS Geoffrey

15/11

1 VORONOV Kostiantyn UKR VORONOV Kostiantyn
64 PLAZIY Vadym UKR 15/11 VORONOV Kostiantyn
33 ANDREEV Tliy RUS  |PAK Peter 15/14
32 PAK Peter USA  [15/11
17 NIKITIN Iurii UKR  |NIKITIN Iurii
48 UKLEBA David GEO _ J15/5 DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile
49 LYSENKO Bogdan UKR  |DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile 15/9
16 DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile BEL |15/10
9 TRUSHAKOV Alexander RUS TRUSHAKOV Alexander
55 CRUTU Mihai ROU 15/14 TRUSHAKOV Alexander
41 ISKANDAROV Vyacheslav RUS  |KRASILNIKOV Rostislav 15/8
24 KRASILNIKOV Rostislav RUS |15/8
25 STREETS Kaito USA  |STREETS Kaito
40 PUKAL Bartosz USA 15/13 STREETS Kaito
57 HALLSTEN John USA  |RASKOSOV Dmytro 15/12
8 RASKOSOV Dmytro UKR |15/8
4 MACKIEWICZ Andrew USA  |SHAINBERG Jonah
59 SHAINBERG Jonah USA 15/11 SHAINBERG Jonah
37 SZCZEPANIAK Hubert POL  |SZCZEPANIAK Hubert 15/14
28 BARANOVSKIY Alexander RUS |15/14
21 BITUCA Cristian ROU  |DANILENKO Dmitriy
44 DANILENKO Dmitriy RUS 15/9 DANILENKO Dmitriy
53 KISEL Siarhei BLR  |PETROV Artem 15/11
12 PETROV Artem RUS |15/13
12 AKSENOV Andrey RUS  |AKSENOV Andrey
51 MORI Shoichi JPN 15/10 AKSENOV Andrey
45 DERSHWITZ Eli USA  |DERSHWITZ Eli 15/12
20 SHYMKO Oleksiy UKR |15/8
29 SIRBU Dragos ROU  |HARIMA Ryuta
36 HARIMA Ryuta JPN 15/13 HARIMA Ryuta
61 TALIA Sergei RUS  |TALIA Sergei 15/14
4 MARDALEISHVILI Mikheil GEO  [15/12
2 RYJIK Alexander USA RYJIK Alexander
67 BOTNARI Igori MDA |15/6 RYJIK Alexander
35 JOSEPHS Michael USA  |NOVIKAU Artsiom 15/14
30 NOVIKAU Artsiom BLR  |15/9
19 AKULA Mikhail BLR  |AKULA Mikhail
46 VANDER EECKEN Nicolas BEL 16/6 SYDORENKO Roman
51 KURT Kemal Arda TUR  |SYDORENKO Roman 15/6
14 SYDORENKO Roman UKR |15/5
11 BAZADZE Sandro GEO  |BAZADZE Sandro
53 JONSSON Hilmar Orn ISL 15/5 BAZADZE Sandro
43 YILDIRIM Enver TUR  |KARABINSKI Artsiom 15/12
22 KARABINSKI Artsiom BLR  |15/10
26 KUDATSKIY Ivan UKR  |[FURUKAWA Nobukiyo
38 FURUKAWA Nobukiyo JPN 15/14 OKUNEV Artur
59 OKUNEV Artur RUS  |OKUNEV Artur 15/8
6 NICA Andrei ROU 15/8
7 IBRAGIMOV Kamil RUS  |IBRAGIMOV Kamil
58 DAVYDZENKA Anton BLR 15/5 IBRAGIMOV Kamil
39 TANDAI Sho JPN |TANDAI Sho 15/5
26 CHARNIAKOU Uladzislau BLR  |15/12
23 STATSENKO Oleksiy UKR  |STATSENKO Oleksiy
42 CIORNILA Sergiu ROU 15/7 STATSENKO Oleksiy
55 NAKASHIMA Tetsuo JPN |NAKASHIMA Tetsuo 15/5
10 PLATONOV Bogdan UKR |15/8
15 ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai MDA |ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai
50 KARAKAI Oleksandr UKR 15/11 ZAPOROICENCO Nicolai
47 KAPUSTYAN Yevgeniy UKR  |PISETSKIY Alexey 15/9
18 PISETSKIY Alexey RUS |[15/4
31 IANCU George ROU IANCU George
34 TEODOSIU Iulian ROU |15/14 LOSS Geoffrey
63 ANDO Kohei PN LOSS Geoffrey 15/14
2 LOSS Geoffrey USA 15/9

20.11.2012
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B —"\ Tables

Place

Kiev

VORONOV Kostiantyn

Date Category
04.11.2012 Junior

15/7
DANILENKO Dmitriy

VORONOV Kostiantyn

Weapon Gender Event Type
Sabre M Individual A

15/8

15/7
BAZADZE Sandro

Competition
F-1 E The Golden Gate Cup
Tableau of 8
1 VORONOV Kostiantyn UKR
9 TRUSHAKOV Alexander RUS
44 DANILENKO Dmitriy RUS
36 HARIMA Ryuta JPN
14 SYDORENKO Roman UKR
11 BAZADZE Sandro GEO
23 STATSENKO Oleksiy UKR
2 LOSS Geoffrey USA

15/11
LOSS Geoffrey

LOSS Geoffrey

LOSS Geoffrey
15/12

15/13

20.11.2012

15/13
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